StNr

553
212
559
546
564
13
110
17
115
NEU
22
24
NEU
156
26
27
28
565
566
NEU
30
32
NEU
41
NEU

Name

Trimper, Michael
Werwer, Malte
Smolka, Dieter
Meyer-Reim, Utz
Schréder, Thomas
Koch, Mario
Matthiessen, Uwe
Loges, Horst-Dieter
Reschke, Mark
Lewandowski, Michael
Schwenck, Jorn

Biel, Sabine

Heubel, Hanno
Liders-Bahlmann, Uwe
Staben, Christina
Spliethoff, Hans Georg
Ulrich, Rainer

Bramer, Marco

Lutz, Bernd

Niemann, Reiner
Reis, Beate

Sommer, Christian
Haubeck, Johannes
Kaczynski, Patrick
Stuhr, Andreas

Bock, Roland

Bott, Michael
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Meldeliste Bahnabschlusssportfest 2025 (17.09.2025)

50m 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 5000m 10000m Weitsprung Diskus Kugel Super-Cup Helfer JG BSG
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Airbus
Airbus
Allianz

DZ HYP
ELBE-Sport
FA HH

FA HH

HH Airport
HPA

Haspa
Haspa
NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR

OTTO
OTTO
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Postbank-H
Runn Green
SC Urania
SRHH

TSV Fahrdorf
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